456
Lever couplings LAUX 42
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS - couplings
* - non-galvanized version also available.
Socket end cap
KXV
size
[mm]
zinc-plated
steel aluminium AISI 316L
38 - - X
48 TF-KXV-048 X X
76 TF-KXV-076 X X
102 TF-KXV-102 X X
133 TF-KXV-133 X X
152 TF-KXV-152 X X
204 TF-KXV-204 - X
Socket with welding end
KKM
size
zinc-plated
steel * aluminium AISI 316Lconnect.
[mm]
w. end
[mm]
38 38 TF-KKM-038-038 - X
38 42 TF-KKM-038-042 - -
48 50 TF-KKM-048-050 X -
48 51 - - X
48 60 TF-KKM-048-060 - -
76 60 TF-KKM-076-060 - X
76 76 TF-KKM-076-076 X X
76 84 - - X
76 89 TF-KKM-076-089 - X
102 102 TF-KKM-102-102 X -
102 103 - - X
102 114 TF-KKM-102-114 - X
133 127 - X -
133 129 - - X
133 133 TF-KKM-133-133 - -
133 139 TF-KKM-133-139 - X
152 152 TF-KKM-152-152 X -
152 154 - - X
152 168 TF-KKM-152-168 - X
204 204 TF-KKM-204-204 - X
204 219 TF-KKM-204-219 - -
Plug with welding end
KKV
size
zinc-plated
steel * aluminium AISI 316Lconnect.
[mm]
w. end
[mm]
38 38 TF-KKV-038-038 - X
38 42 TF-KKV-038-042 - -
48 50 TF-KKV-048-050 X -
48 51 - - X
48 60 TF-KKV-048-060 - -
76 60 TF-KKV-076-060 - X
76 76 TF-KKV-076-076 X X
76 84 - - X
76 89 TF-KKV-076-089 - X
102 102 TF-KKV-102-102 X -
102 103 - - X
102 114 TF-KKV-102-114 - X
133 127 - X -
133 129 - - X
133 133 TF-KKV-133-133 - -
133 139 TF-KKV-133-139 - X
152 152 TF-KKV-152-152 X -
152 154 - - X
152 168 TF-KKV-152-168 - X
204 204 TF-KKV-204-204 - X
204 219 TF-KKV-204-219 - -
Plug end cap
KXM
size
[mm]
zinc-plated
steel aluminium AISI 316L
38 - - X
48 TF-KXM-048 X X
76 TF-KXM-076 X X
102 TF-KXM-102 X X
133 TF-KXM-133 X X
152 TF-KXM-152 X X
204 TF-KXM-204 - X
NOTE!
„X” mark in the tables indicates the availability of that particular material version.
Code example for aluminium: TF-KMS-038-040-AL, for  AISI 316L steel: TF-KMS-038-040-SS.